NEW PRAGUE UTILITIES COMMISSON					
ELECTRIC SALES KWH					
		ACCUM			ACCUM
MONTH	2023	2023	MONTH	2022	2022
JAN	7,167,597	7,167,597	JAN	6,306,063	6,306,063
FEB	5,749,576	12,917,173	FEB	5,734,640	12,040,703
MAR	5,309,337	18,226,510	MAR	5,471,112	17,511,815
APR	5,593,759	23,820,269	APR	5,217,929	22,729,744
MAY	4,902,810	28,723,079	MAY	5,250,578	27,980,322
JUNE	5,925,918	34,648,997	JUNE	5,289,709	33,270,031
JULY	6,929,204	41,578,201	JULY	7,393,362	40,663,393
AUG	6,782,693	48,360,894	AUG	6,831,846	47,495,239
SEPT	6,923,879	55,284,773	SEPT	6,484,978	53,980,217
ОСТ	5,971,226	61,255,999	ОСТ	5,768,957	59,749,174
NOV			NOV	4,781,950	64,531,124
DEC			DEC	4,373,483	68,904,607
TOTAL	61,255,999		TOTAL	. 68,904,607	

^{*}Monthly KwH totals are not final until year-end